



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION
IN ITS COMMERCIAL DIVISION

INTERIM APPLICATION (L) NO.16103 OF 2021
IN
COMMERCIAL SUIT NO.15 OF 2022

National Stock Exchange Of India Ltd. .. Applicant/ Plaintiff
v/s.
Arcadia Share & Stock Brokers Private
Limited & Ors. .. Defendants

Dr. Birendra Saraf, Senior Advocate, a/w Ranjeev Carvalho, Mayur Bhojwani & R. Ajmerwalla i/b. M/s. Manilal Kher Ambalal for the plaintiff.

CORAM : A. K. MENON, J.
DATED : 9TH JUNE, 2022.

P.C. :

1. Additional reply, if any, to be filed within one week from today and rejoinder within one week thereafter.
2. S.O. to 23rd June, 2022.

(A. K. MENON, J.)